OISC GOLF
METRIX

Arskatuksujaossi
Noo  |12/3/45]6 78] 9]10/1112/13/14/15) 16117 18/19]20)21|22|23|24 25 26/27|28] +/- | Sum
Par 3/3/4,4|3/4,3|4|4/3(3|4/3|3|3|5]3 93

3/3/3/3(4/3/3|3/3/3]3

1 | Ari Olkinuora 3/3/3/2(3/3/3|/3/2, 2|34, 4|45/ 4|52, 6,5, 4,2|5,4 /3|5 6|5/+10| 103
2 | Ossi Virtanen 3/2(3/2(4/4/ 4|34 4|2 /3,446 5,52 /5|4/3|5|6 33|38 4]|+15| 108
2 |Tuukka Mékiranta |32 /2 4 /4|2|3|/3|2/3 /3|4 |3/4/5/5 63|43 /4|3,3,3|4,4,8 11 +15| 108

Arskatuksujaossi * 16.07.2024 20:30 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/741102
https://discgolfmetrix.com/741102

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

| [1lz]3]sals]6]7 a9 10/u]12]13]1a]15]16]17 [18]15]20] 21 |22 23 [24 |25 |26 27 |28 1ot RO
Par 3/3|3(3|4/3|3|3|3 /33|33 4/|4,3 /4,344, 3|/3|/4,3|3|3]5|3]| 93
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Arskatuksujaossi * 16.07.2024 20:30 (2)

5
22

= |-

4 1373347 /33|33|4 |7.3|6.7|106.3
13121 /15|19 |16 | 17 |23 |27

1
1

1

1

28

13.3
16
32
24

9
2
1

19%
38%
29%
11%
2%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/741102

